
WDHS GR. 8-12 May Schedule 2024

Date Level III 8th-9th Sophomore Varsity/JV

Apr 26- Fri 5:30-7:30 PM Scrimmage-Farley

Apr 29 - Mon 5:30-7:30 PM @ Epworth 5:30-7:30 PM @ Peosta 5:30-7:30 PM @ Farley

Apr 30 - Tue 5:30-7:30 PM @ Epworth 5:30-7:30 PM @ Peosta 5:30-7:30 PM @ Farley

May 1 - Wed 4:30-6:30 PM @ Epworth 4:30-6:30 PM @ Peosta 4:30-6:30 PM @ Farley

May 2 - Thu 5:30-7:30 PM @ Epworth 5:30-7:30 PM @ Peosta 5:30-7:30 PM @ Farley

May 3 - Fri 5:30-7:30 PM @ Epworth 5:30-7:30 PM @ Peosta 5:30-7:30 PM @ Farley

May 4 - Sat 9:30AM-12:30PM Scrimmage-Epw 9:30AM-12:30PM Scrimmage-Peo 8:30-11:30AM Scrimmage-Farley

May 6 - Mon 5:30-7:30 PM @ Epworth 5:30-7:30 PM @ Peosta 5:30-7:30 PM @ Farley

May 7 - Tue 5:30-7:30 PM @ Epworth 5:30-7:30 PM @ Peosta 5:30-7:30 PM @ Farley

May 8 - Wed 4:30-6:30 PM @ Epworth 4:30-6:30 PM @ Peosta 4:30-6:30 PM @ Farley

May 9 - Thu 5:30-7:30 PM @ Epworth 5:30-7:30 PM @ Peosta 5:30-7:30 PM @ Farley

May 10 - Fri 5:30-7:30 PM @ Epworth 5:30-7:30 PM @ Peosta 5:30-7:30 PM @ Farley

May 11 - Sat OFF OFF OFF

May 13 - Mon 5:30-7:30 PM @ Epworth 5 PM IC Liberty (A) (2) 5 PM IC Liberty (H) (2)

May 14 - Tue 5:30-7:30 PM @ Epworth 5:30-7:30 PM @ Peosta 5:30-7:30 PM @ Farley

4:00 PM Red vs Beckman (A)

May 15 - Wed 4:30-6:30 PM @ Epworth 4:30-6:30 PM @ Peosta 5 PM Beckman JV/V (A) (1)

May 16 - Thu 4:00 PM Black vs Wahlert Gold (A) 3:45-5:45 PM @ Peosta 3:45-5:45 PM @ Farley

4:00 PM Red vs Hemp Gold (H) 5 PM JV vs Prairie (A)

May 17 - Fri 5:00 PM Black vs Beckman (H) 3:45-5:45 PM @ Peosta 3:45-5:45 PM @ Farley

3:45-5:45 PM @ Epworth

May 18 - Sat OFF OFF OFF

May 20 - Mon 5:00 PM Black vs North Scott (H) 5 PM PV (H) (2) 5 PM PV (A) (2)

4:00 PM Red vs Hemp Gr (A)

May 21 - Tue 5:00 PM Black vs Wahlert Blue (H) 3:45-5:45 PM @ Peosta 3:45-5:45 PM @ Farley

3:45-5:45 PM @ Epworth 5 PM JV vs PV (H)

May 22 - Wed 3:45-5:45 PM @ Epworth 5 PM CR Wash (A)(2) 5 PM CR Wash (H)(2)

5:00 PM Red vs Beckman (H)

May 23 - Thu 5:00 PM Black vs Hemp Green (H) 3:45-5:45 PM @ Peosta 8:15-10:15 AM @ Farley

3:45-5:45 PM @ Epworth 5 PM JV vs CRK (H)

May 24 - Fri 3:45-5:45 PM @ Epworth 3:30 PM Hempstead (H)(2) 5 PM Hempstead (A)(2)

3:30 PM Red vs Senior Bl. (A)

May 25- Sat OFF OFF OFF

May 27 - Mon OFF OFF OFF

May 28 - Tue 3:45-5:45 PM @ Epworth 5 PM CRK (H) (2) 5 PM CRK (A)(2)

May 29- Wed 3:30 PM Black vs Senior Red (A) 8:00-10:00 AM @ Peosta 5 PM Indee (H)(2)

5:00 PM Red vs Wahlert Gold (H)

May 30 - Thu 3:30 PM Black @ Senior Blue 8:00-10:00 AM @ Peosta 8:00-10:00 AM @ Farley



WDHS GR. 8-12 May Schedule 2024

5:00 PM Red vs Wahlert Blue (H) 5PM JV vs Cedar Falls (A)

May 31 - Fri 8:00-10:00 AM @ Epworth 5 PM  ICH (A) (2) 5 PM  ICH (H) (2)


